POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
IE
C
 C
O
N
N

� Filtered Inlet Option
For Filtered inlet use 6th to 9th
characters from filter ordering code
see pages 113-114.
E.g. BZM27/A0120/57B
BZM xx / xxxxx / xx  xHow to Order
Type of Inlet / Outlet
C14 Power Inlet (cold
condition), 6.3, 4.8 &
2.8mm tabs:
27 = PX0575/63
42 = PX0575/48*
28 = PX0575/28
*filter option not available
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Axxxx = Standard
Bxxxx = Medical
Switch Variation
Single Pole Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab, marked I/O:
53 = S.P. Switch, 4.8mm tab (I/O)
54 = S.P. Switch, solder tab (I/O)
Single Pole Illuminated Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab:
55 = S.P. Switch Illum. Red, 4.8mm tab
61 = S.P. Switch Illum. Green, 4.8mm tab
56 = S.P. Switch Illum. Red, solder tab
62 = S.P. Switch Illum. Green, solder tab
Double Pole Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab, marked I/O:
57 = D.P. Switch, 4.8mm tab (I/O)
58 = D.P. Switch, solder tab (I/O)
Double Pole Illuminated Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab:
59 = D.P. Switch Illum. Red, 4.8mm tab
63 = D.P. Switch Illum. Green, 4.8mm tab
60 = D.P. Switch Illum. Red, solder tab
64 = D.P. Switch Illum. Green, solder tab
Double Pole High Inrush, 4.8mm tabs:
65 = D.P. High Inrush Switch, 4.8mm tabs (S.P. format)
Double Pole High Inrush, 4.8mm tabs, marked I/O:
68 = D.P. High Inrush Switch, 4.8mm tabs, I/O (S.P.
format)
Single Pole Illuminated Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab,
Marked I/O:
A1 = S.P. Switch Illum. Red, 4.8mm tab (I/O)
A5 = S.P. Switch Illum. Green, 4.8mm tab (I/O)
A2 = S.P. Switch Illum. Red, solder tab (I/O)
A6 = S.P. Switch Illum. Green, solder tab (I/O)
Double Pole Illuminated Switch, 4.8mm or solder tab,
Marked I/O:
A3 = D.P. Switch Illum. Red, 4.8mm tab
A7 = D.P. Switch Illum. Green, 4.8mm tab
A4 = D.P. Switch Illum. Red, solder tab
A8 = D.P. Switch Illum. Green, solder tab
Panel Thickness
1.0mm = A
1.5mm = B
2.0mm = C
3.0mm = D
C14 IEC Inlet - Mini Bezel
MINIMUM COMBINED BEZEL SIZE
Inlet Approvals: